22. Government of India : Treasury Bills Outstanding (Face Value)

(Rs. crore)


Aug. 17, 2001
Variation in Total Treasury Bills

Holders
Treasury Bills of Different Maturities



Total
Over the
Over End


14 Day
91 Day
182 Day
364 Day
(2+3+4+5)
Week
March


(Intermediate)
(Auction)
(Auction)
(Auction)




1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8










Reserve Bank of India
—
—
—
676
676
—
–457










Banks
—
2,644
527
14,269
17,439
–124
4,038










State Governments
2,706
1,200
—
—
3,906
–62
54










Others
118
1,556
73
2,556
4,304
–247
513

